KMS30A-5 Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number KMS30A-5-DG
Manufacturer TDK-Lambda Americas Inc
Manufacturer Product Number KMS30A-5
Description AC/DC CONVERTER 5V 25W
Detailed Description Enclosed AC DC Converters 1 Output 5V 5A 90 ~ 264
 VAC, 120 ~ 370 VDC Input

• 4kVac Input to Output Isolation (2 x MoPP)
• Wide Temperature Range (up to -40 to +80°C)
• Low No Load Power Consumption
• Class II Double Insulated Construction
• Epoxy Encapsulated
• Suitable for B & BF Applications Worldwide
• Suitable for Harsh Environments
• Energy Saving
• No Ground Connection Needed
• Improved Shock and Vibration Performance
Model Selector
		 Model	 Output Voltage	 Maximum Current	 Maximum Power	 Ripple & Noise	 Efficiency	 Maximum Load
			  (V)	 (A)	 (W)	 (mVpk-pk)	 (at 230Vac) (%)	 Capacitance (uF)
KMS15A-5	 5	 3	 15	 120	 79	 7,000
KMS30A-5	 5	 5	 25	 100	 84	 6,800
KMS60A-5	 5.1	 10	 51	 100	 86	 10,000
KMS15A-9	 9	 1.666	 15	 120	 80	 5,000
KMS60A-9	 9	 6.666	 60	 100	 87	 5,000
KMS15A-12	 12	 1.25	 15	 120	 84	 1,500
KMS30A-12	 12	 2.5	 30	 150	 89	 1,600
KMS60A-12	 12	 5	 60	 120	 88	 5,000
KMS15A-15	 15	 1	 15	 150	 84	 1,000
KMS30A-15	 15	 2	 30	 150	 86	 1,200
KMS60A-15	 15	 4	 60	 150	 86	 4,000
KMS15A-24	 24	 0.625	 15	 240	 85	 470
KMS30A-24	 24	 1.25	 30	 240	 86	 470
KMS60A-24	 24	 2.5	 60	 240	 87	 2,000
KMS	 15A	 -24	 /SC
15A   15W Output Power
30A   30W Output Power
60A   60W Output Power